
MILAN, MAHA VIDY 

M SAM 

fam 

Ref No. 

ESTD. 
1996 

8YPASS. BAGHAJAT 

Sammilani Mahavidyalaya 

Courses/ Subjects 

B.A (Hons.) 

B.A (Hons.) with Edu. 

B.A(Gen.) With Geo. 

B.A(Gen.) With Film 
Studies 

B.A(Gen.) Without 
Geo. 

It is hereby notified that students of B.A./ B.SC./ B.Com. Semester-VI need to pay their semester 
admission,Tuition fees, Electricity fees, Laboratory fees upto six months along with form fillup 
fees through the student login link: https://smv.erpfees.in/Student/Login.aspx given in our 
college website within 12/06/2024. Students are advised to preserve the print of fees payment 
receipt for future purpose, like collecting admit card, marksheet, etc. 

B.SC (MCBA) 

B.Sc (PHSA ) 

B.Sc (CMSA) 

B.Sc(ZO0A) 

B.Sc (CEMA) 

B.Sc (MTMA) 

B.Sc (GEOA) 

B.Sc (Bio.Gen.) 

B.Sc(Gen.with CMSG) 

GOVT. AIDED COLLEGE AFFILIATED 

B.Sc ( Gen.) With 

Geography 
B.Com ( Hons.) 

B.Com ( Gen.) 

E. M. Bypass, Baghajatin, Kolkata -700 094 

Admission 
fees 

January,(2024) 
1345 

1345 

1370 

1220 

TO UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 
ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED 

1220 

1830 

1830 

1830 

1830 

1830 

1630 

1630 

1505 

B.SC Gen.(Pure Science ) 1405 

1505 

1405 

1355 

1230 

NOTICE 

Laboratory 
Development 
Fees 

ooooo 
o 
o 

ooo8 
o 

o 
o 

oo 

0 

0 

2000 

0 

Tuition, Ele. 
Lab. fees 
from Feb. 
To June 

(2024 ). 
575 

575 

1200 

450 

450 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

2000 

2000 

1875 

1875 

1375 

1375 

625 

500 

Website https //www.sammilanimahavidyalaya ac in 

University 
Examination 

fees for 

(2024) 

355 

355 

355 

355 

355 

355 

355 

355 

355 

355 

355 

355 

355 

355 

355 

355 

355 

355 

Phone (033) 2462-6869 
E-mail principal sammilani@gmail com 

info@sammilanimahavidyalaya ac in 

Principal 
Princtpal 

Centre 

fees for 
Practical 

(Qa, 
( Dr. Ciyndankt: larfa 

Sammilani Mahavidyalaya 
E.M.Bypass, Baghajatin 

Kolkata- 700 094 

(2024) 

145 

70 

50 

1000 

900 

340 

680 

1080 

300 

440 

300 

400 

325 

70 

270 

Date 

100 

Total 
Amount 

(Rs.) 

2275 

2420 

2995 

2075 

2025 

8185 

6085 

5525 

5865 

6265 

4285 

4425 

4035 

4135 

3460 

Note: One time Laboratory Development Fees ot Rs.200O/- Rer semester for Microbiology Hons. 

students only. 

3205 

2605 

2185 



No. CER&F/24/01 

From: The Controller of Examinations 

To: 

University of Calcutta 

The Principal/TIC/OIC 

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

All Affiliated Colleges for B.A./B:SC./B.Com. Semester -VI (Hons./Gen./Major) Examination, 2024 
(Under CBCS) & B.A./B.Sc./B.Com, Part -Il| Hons./Gen./Major) (1+1+1 Sys.) Examination, 2024 

Activity Schedule 

Activity 

This is to inform you that as approved by the University authority the system of online submission of 
forms for the B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Semester - VI (Hons./Gen./Major) Examination, 2024 (Under CBCS) 
& B.A./B.Sc./B. Com. Part - Ill Hons./Gen./Major) (1+1+1 Sys.) Examination, 2024 will be available on 
the web sites cuexam.net and cuexamwindow.in as per the following schedule. 

a. Uploading of Ghecklist 

b. Online form submission and submission of duly signed 
form (generated after online application) with requisite 
fees by the candidates to the college. 

C. Online approval of the candidates' enrolment form by 

the college. 

d. Last date of deposition of fees using SBl collect by the 

colleges. 
e. Last date of submission of approval list & documents 

of fees by the college to the University. 

SENATE HOUSE 
CALCUTTA 

22h May 2024 

f. Downloading of Admit card by the college. 

Sem -VI 

30.05.2024 

to 

03.06.2024 

to 

10.06.2024 10.06.2024 

12.06.2024 

14.06.2024 

18.06.2024 

Part-III 

30.05.2024 

25.06.2024 

03.06.2024 

to 

to 

12.06.2024 

14.06.2024 

18.06.2024 

25.06.2024 

*In case of corrections related to candidate's enrolment, candidates should contact Statement Maior 

Section, Darbhanga Building, 2"d floor, Dept. of Controller Exams. along with forwarding letter from the 

principal by 24.07.2024 

**Kindly note that only candidates having admit cards shall appear for the aforesaid examinations. 

***No correction will be entertained after the date of issuance of Admit card. 

(Dr. Jayanta Sinha) 
Controller of Examinations 

07.06.2024 07.06.2024 


